SEC Series DC Fast Charger
User Manual
Issue    01
Date    2020-09-16
© Copyright 2020 Sinexcel. All rights reserved
SEC Series DC Fast Charger--- User Manual
Disclaimer
Sinexcel shall not be liable for any consequence caused by any of the following

System type, here can choose P/D
P: Public equipment (AC meter and DC meter)
D: Dedicated equipment(DC meter only)
SEC Series DC Fast Charger--- User Manual
5
2.3    Product types description
Specification
Power distribution
Maximum
current
Connector A  Connector B
Connector
A
Connector
B
SEC1000/60Y-C-P CCS2:60kW / 183A /
SEC1000/60Y-C-D CCS2:60kW / 183A /
SEC1000/60Y-CJ-P CCS2:40kW JAP:20kW 122A 61A
SEC1000/60Y-CJ-D CCS2:40kW or 60kW JAP:20kW or 60kW 183A 125A
SEC1000/80Y-C-P CCS2:80kW / 200A /
SEC1000/80Y-C-D CCS2:80kW / 200A /
SEC1000/80Y-CC-P CCS2:40kW CCS2:40kW 122A 122A
SEC1000/80Y-CC-D CCS2:40kW or 80kW CCS2:40kW or 80kW 200A 200A
SEC1000/80Y-CJ-P CCS2:40kW JAP:40kW 122A 122A
SEC1000/80Y-CJ-D CCS2:40kW or 80kW JAP:40kW or 62.5kW 200A 125A
SEC1000/100Y-C-P CCS2:100kW / 200A /
SEC1000/100Y-C-D CCS2:100kW / 200A /
SEC1000/100Y-CC-P CCS2:60kW CCS2:40kW 183A 122A
SEC1000/100Y-CC-D CCS2:60kW or 100kW CCS2:40kW or 100kW 200A 200A
SEC1000/100Y-CJ-P CCS2:60kW JAP:40kW 183A 122A
SEC1000/100Y-CJ-D CCS2:60kW or 100kW JAP:40kW or 62.5kW 200A 125A
SEC1000/120Y-C-P CCS2:120kW / 200A /
SEC1000/120Y-C-D CCS2:120kW / 200A /
SEC1000/120Y-CC-P CCS2:60kW CCS2:60kW 183A 183A
SEC1000/120Y-CC-D CCS2:60kW or 120kW CCS2:60kW or 120kW 200A 200A
SEC1000/120Y-CJ-P CCS2:60kW JAP:60kW 183A 125A
SEC1000/120Y-CJ-D CCS2:60kW or 120kW JAP:60kW or 62.5kW 200A 125A
SEC1000/140Y-C-P CCS2:140kW / 200A /
SEC1000/140Y-C-D CCS2:140kW / 200A /
SEC1000/140Y-CC-P CCS2:80kW CCS2:60kW 200A 183A
SEC1000/140Y-CC-D CCS2:80kW or 140kW CCS2:60kW or 140kW 200A 200A
SEC1000/140Y-CJ-P CCS2:80kW JAP:60kW 200A 125A
SEC1000/140Y-CJ-D CCS2:80kW or 140kW JAP:60kW or 62.5kW 200A 125A
SEC Series DC Fast Charger--- User Manual
6
Specification
Power distribution
Maximum
current
Connector A  Connector B
Connector
A
Connector
B
SEC1000/160Y-C-P CCS2:160kW / 200A /
SEC1000/160Y-C-D CCS2:160kW / 200A /
SEC1000/160Y-CC-P CCS2:80kW CCS2:80kW 200A 200A
SEC1000/160Y-CC-D CCS2:80kW or 160kW CCS2:80kW or 160kW 200A 200A
SEC1000/160Y-CJ-P CCS2:80kW JAP:62.5kW 200A 125A
SEC1000/160Y-CJ-D CCS2:80kW or 160kW JAP:62.5kW 200A 125A
2.4    Product views
Outside view of the SEC series DC fast charger
A    Status LED  F    Digital-input receiver
B    Human machine interface G    Eye bolts for lifting